(LATE FILED FOR: 4/7/2008 1:00:00 PM) HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 5083

	CHAMBER AC	CTION
	<u>Senate</u>	House
	•	
1	Representative McKeel offered the fo	ollowing:
2		
3	Amendment	
3	Amendment Remove line 254 and insert:	
		ucational facilities and
4	Remove line 254 and insert:	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and
4 5	Remove line 254 and insert: the school district provides the ed	ucational facilities and